Cokoladova tretra 2020

KosSice 20.08.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 4. 2024 o 21:51

(155) 200m - Dievcata 2011 - 2012 :: Beh - sumar
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Meno Nar.
KISSOVA Alexandra 2011
JAVORSKA Simona 2011
DEVECKOVA Sofia 2012
HINTOSOVA Sona 2012
VARGAESTOKOVA Martina 2012
ORAVCOVA Barbora 2011
WEISER Chiara 2012
KOVACOVA Lucia 2011
JANUROVA Saskia 2012
MARCINOVA Lilien 2011
SARA Dzurova 2011
KARAFOVA Stefany 2012
BENKOVA Zara Maria 2012
HOMOLOVA Sara 2012
GAJDOSOVA Lubica 2012
MATTOVA Michaela 2012
VARGA Benetta 2011
KOPKASOVA Bianka 2011
POKORNA Miriam 2011
HRABOVECKA Tamara 2011
PLENCNEROVA Olivia 2012
KARDOSOVA Julia 2012
VARGOVA Emma 2012
ULICIANSKA Mia 2011
PELLERITI Selina 2011
KOSTIALOVA Ela 2011
PETRIKOVA Lilien Sara 2012
KOSCOVA Lea 2012
MANIKOVA Michaela 2012
LUKACKOVA Noemi 2012
PANKUCHOVA Zuzana 2012
LISOVA Séara 2012
BURDIGOVA Nina 2011
SEDLCKOVA Adéla 2011
TARGOSOVA Sona 2012
FALATOVA Tereza 2011
BANACKA Michaela 2012
SABOLOVA Maria 2011
MULLEROVA Sofia 2012
MARKECHOVA Zuzana 2012
SARA Homolova 2012

Klub / Krajina

Atletika KoSice 0.z.

Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS Okruzna Michalovce

ZS Cecejovce

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS$ - Grundschule Medzev
ZS s MS Cecejovce

Atletika KoSice o.z.

Atletika KoSice 0.z.

ZS Pionierska Cana

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

ZS Pionierska Cana

AK Slavia TU Kosice

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terna
ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Atletika KoSice 0.z.

ZS Poziarnicka Kosice

AK Slavia TU Kosice

Atletika KoSice o.z.

AK Slavia TU Kosice

CZS Bernolakova Kosice

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

ZS Tomasikova Kogice
Atletika KoSice o.z.

Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Michalovce

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terna

Atletika SPORT HROU Pre3ov
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Teria
ZS Novomeského Kosice

ZS Mladeznicka Kosice - Saca
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
Mirka Nespora 2, Presov

ZS Komenského Trebisov
Zahrada pohybu Lemesany
ZS Ruskov

AK Danica Zvolen

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Vykon
34,20
34,63
35,30
36,24
36,51
37,27
37,59
37,63
37,74
37,79
37,96
37,99
38,20
38,24
38,40
38,71
38,80
39,00
39,27
39,52
39,70
39,87
39,96
40,54
40,85
41,63
42,06
42,56
43,37
43,93
47,57
48,54
48,71
51,28
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LUKACKOVA Noemi
PAUCOVA Nicole
KOVACOVA Lucia
VASILOVA Ema
WEISSOVA Natalia
KOMISAKOVA Rita
ONDRASKOVA Ema
PORVAZNIKOVA Sofi
DZURO Sara

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

AK Danica Zvolen

Atletika KoSice 0.z.

Atletika KoSice 0.z.

Atletika KoSice 0.z.

AC Run is Fun Presov
Atleticky klub Stara Bystrica
ZS Mladeznicka Kosice - Saca
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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